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Timing

Place Div/Tot No.

http://www.sub5.com/wp/wp-content/uploads/2019/04/20190330_Flatto...

l4th ANNUAL FLATTOP 5K

Lamoine, Maine,

03/30/19

and results by timing.sparkflashgap.net
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32
33
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

10/22
3/8
11/22
1/3
1/19
5/6
2/19
2/9
4/8
5/14
3/19
6/7
5/8
3/9
6/14
4/19
12/22
4/9
3/28
1/7
13/22
6/6
2/1
7/17
5/19

Richard Sukiennik
Peter Williams
Charlie Collins
Teanne Ewings
Buster Brown
Bryant Perkins
Tim Pearson

Erik Knickerbocker
Bob Ciano

Evan Merchant
Halley Facciolo
Tim Wakeland
Rick Reardon

Joe Roberts
Scott Heidemann
John Mills

Peter Lodge

Dara Knapp

Aaron Hoovler
Katherine Collins
Tom Dowling

John Peckham
Michael Wade
Charlie Dalton
Alex Johnson

Ava Dowling

Tan Bauersfeld
Robert Jordan
Jonathan Rice
Toni Bridges
Bailey Bishoff
Michael Westphal
Mike Zboray
Ellis Columber
Peter Hall

Jared Drake
Joyce Reardon
Austin Townsend, JR
Lisa Kingsbury
Kassie Strout
Timmy Collins
Rick Maser

Lisa Tweedie
Christopher Heel
Jay Haney

Ivy Wallace

Marc Dupuy

Mary Stubbs

Bret Hanson
Veronica Davila
Amy Houghton
Tony Santiago
Chris Day

James Newett
Thomas Murphy
Christopher Light
Angela Ewings
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Winterport
Houlton
Lamoine
Bar Harbor

Beals
Ellsworth
Dedham
Bangor
Brewer
Bangor
Holden
Bangor
Columbia Falls
Bangor
Winterport
Newburgh
Orland
Ellsworth
Lamoine

Newburgh
Bangor
Ellsworth
Winterport
East Machias
Ellsworth
Cranberry Isle
Bar Harbor

Whiting
Houlton
Bangor
Perry
Hampden
Bar Harbor
Winterport

Bar Harbor
Mount Desert

Bangor
Ellsworth
Jonesboro
Hudson

Blue Hill
Columbia Falls
Bangor
Ellsworth

Ellsworth
Houlton
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ME
ME
ME
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ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
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ME
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ME
ME
ME
ME
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ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

14/22
4/28
2/9
7/14
3/7

15/22
5/28
4/17
8/14
6/19
7/19
5/9
6/8
3/9
8/19
2/3
9/14
2/6
6/28
1/4

16/22

17/22
7/28
1/4
1/4

10/14

11/14
1/3
1/8
7/8
5/7
6/9
8/28
9/28

10/28
2/4

11/28
9/19
3/6

12/28

13/28

18/22
6/7
3/4

10/19

11/19
8/8
4/6

14/28

15/28
4/4
4/9
5/9

16/28
6/9
3/3

17/28
2/8
2/4
7/9

19/22
7/7

18/28

19/28

20/28

737
801
646
766
749
796
768
685
787
760
778
753
618
757
647
810
671
781
811
808
604
668
736
629
626
789
805
782
783
755
779
780
733
762
608
656
670
773
667
750
637
752
771
786
794
680
790
564
788
807
632
615
756
634
622
623
672
687
666
638
738
759
617
751
774

Michael Madell
Robin Clarke
Lauren Weinbrown
Joshua Morse
Chris Almy
Geoffrey Dapice
Debbie Hall
Robert Taply
Steve Strout
Kally Havlin
Susan Bean
Rebecca Marckoon
Sam Ingram
Jennifer Brodie
Lisa Kearns
Andrew Somes
Kyle Snow

Betta Cahn
Maggie Fowler
Nancy Patterson
Robert Garnett, Jr
Rick Houghton
Elizabeth Williams
Lloyd Harmon
Dave Samuelian
Matt Haney

Glen Merchant
Jeanne Butterfield
Tamera Murphy
Cole Lessard
Stephen Fay
Susie Fay

Diana Thomas
Jessica Marks
Katherine Dow
John Tjepkema
Susan Raven
Susan Hanson
Alexandra Collins
Europah Hagarman
Alison King

Rob Laskey
Robert Jones
David Jones
Nancy Eddy
Katherine Mayo-Rees
James Rice
Seneca Haney
Maegan Haney
Laura Anderson
Bob MacLaughlin
Autumn Demaine
Heather Alley
Heather Carney
Melissa Hunt
Tyler Hunt

Kathy Snow

Lynn Caron

Tony Beardsley
Ashley Bartlett
Jim Yeadon

Lynn Matoush
Lynn Bean Ingram
Carrie Kutney
Julia Berry

59
49
35
41
69
52
47
65
41
55
52
26
13
31
55
39
43
13
46
70
55
58
49
78
72
42
48
69
60
10
69
27
47
44
43
75
43
57
11
43
44
57
67
78
59
54
12
10
41
41
75
37
37
41
32
33
43
64
71
28
57
67
43
43
46
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Bar Harbor

Surry
Charleston
Brewer
Whiting

Harrington

Southwest Harbo
Westbrook
Lamoine

Lubec

Franklin

Ellsworth
Lamoine
Brooksville
Ellsworth
Bangor

Blue Hill
Hancock

Mt Desert
Trenton
Bangor

Seal Harbor
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Holden

Trenton

Orono
Southwest Hbr
Hudson

Bangor
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Eddington

Bar Harbor
Castine

Steuben
Winterport

Mt Desert

Hermon

Bar Harbor
Lamoine
Cherryfield
Bar Harbor
Bar Harbor
Ellsworth
Orono
Surry
Hancock
Lamoine
Orrington

ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
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ME

ME
ME
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ME
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30:
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:39
32:
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:23
: 33
35:
35:
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27
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31
42
49
51
52
59
05

47
48
54
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15
19
19
19
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30
30
31
56
57
59
06
27
35
38
43
54
02
10
11
14
22
44
53
59
22
36
40
50
58
04
04
06
08

55
17
22
22
31
38
42
53
04

33
39
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:34
: 37
:39
: 40
: 40
142
144
:49
:51
:55
:58
:58
:00
:01
:01
:02
:04
:07
:08
:08
:09
:09
112
112
112
: 20
: 21
: 21
124
:30
:33
: 34
:36
:39
:41
144
:45
:46
148
:55
:58
:00
:07
:12
:13
:16
:19
121
:21
122
122
:32
:37
144
146
:46
:49
:51
:53
:56
:00
:06
:09
:28
:30
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123
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

2/4
7/9
12/14
8/9
2/3
3/8
1/1
4/8
3/3
21/28
12/19
5/8
22/28
5/6
6/6
1/2
2/2
3/4
1/1
23/28
13/19
1/1
14/19
6/8
24/28
1/2
25/28
3/4
9/9
26/28
15/19
8/9
13/14
20/22
14/14
2/2
16/19
7/8
9/9
21/22
4/4
27/28
17/19
28/28
8/8
4/4
18/19
22/22
19/19

673
631
754
686
699
694
633
601
802
806
691
745
661
784
763
682
651
692
616
739
619
732
743
800
674
813
621
613
804
678
695
700
677
764
730
731
635
614
649
809
792
812
610
767
648
746
624
628
627

Robin Emery

Michelle Brzezowski

Lee Ingram

Robyn Lessard
Laura Nilsen
Linda Rogers
Rene Collins
Marybeth Judy

Jo Cooper

Wendy Jones
Ellen Nolan
Theresa Hainer
Tammy Light
Willa Dow

Maddie Marks
Dick Storch
Marty Elliott

Ed Rice

Mary Alice Bruce
Karen Girard
Beth Lawson

Erin Petley
Teresa Gray
Cheryl Murphy
Noel Page

Corbin Bailey
Meghan Baldridge
Tina Buzzell
Lacey Schlag
Carol Ann Lisee
Allison Wakeland
Kirsten Lisee
Jeremy Lisee
James Kearns
Eric Petley
Alexander Petley
Annemarie Swanson
Roy Murdoch
Kayla Pinkham
Burnie Gordon
Terrie Pinkham
Sarah Dorr
Cynthia Lambert
Heidi Cornforth
Susan Whitby
Skip Howard
Rhonda Fortin
Marc Gousse
Jeannine Gousse

72
37
45
36
68
63
77
63
67
48
53
64
49
10
11
82
80
71
80
45
53

54
61
49

44
71
33
48
51
21
48
52
48

58
61
27
59
73
44
52
40
60
73
55
58
56
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Lamoine
Southwest Hbr
Lamoine

Seal Harbor
Corinth
Bangor

Hermon

Blue Hill
Lamoine
Trenton

Southwest Harbo

Ellsworth
Trenton
Trenton
Orono
Prospect Hbr
St Andrews
Corea
Bernard
Bernard
Holden
Trenton
Ellsworth
Madison

Southwest Harbo

Lamoine

Southwest Harbo

Milbridge
Dedham

Milbridge
Milbridge

Holden
Holden
Ellsworth
Gouldsboro
Harrington
hancock
Steuben

Bar Harbor
Surry
Southwest Hbr
Glenburn
Lamoine

Mount Desert
Mount Desert

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
NB
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
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38:
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38:
38:
38:
38:
40:
41:
41 :
41 :
41 :
41:

41

06
31
11
19
30
39
39
41
20
13
16
19
34
37

:39
42
45:
45:
46:
46:
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
55:
55:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:

01
11
25
32
53
03
16
19
25
26
58
02
07
10
26
26
28
35
56
56
12
14
45
47
48
48
51
06
09
48
50
00
02
03

11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12

13

13
14
14

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
: 21
: 21
122
122
:23
47
148
:59
:59

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18

19:
19:
19:

:39
247
: 20
122
: 25
:28
:28
:29
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
:26
13:
:33
:35
:39

01
18
19
20
25

27

01
08
11
35
35
38
38
48
49
51
52
16
17
17
19
45
46
10
11

02
03
03
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